Version：B/2 Date：2025-08-08 Page 1 of 11 Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.
DC/DC Converter
QAXX3C-XXXXR3 Series
Typical Features
◆ Fixed voltage input, isolated unregulated output
◆ Efficiency up to 87% (Typ.)
◆ Mini size SIP Package

- QA053C-1505R3
5
4.5
-
5.5
+15/-5 +80/-40 328 26 1000 79 83
- QA053C-1803R3 +18/-3.5 +80/-80 405 22 680 79 83
- QA053C-2003R3 +20/-3.5 +80/-80 435 35 470 79 83
- QA053C-2004R3 +20/-4 +80/-40 400 35 470 79 83
- *QA123C-1502R3
12
10.8
–
13.2
+15/-2.5 +100/-100 165 10 2200 82 87
UL QA123C-1504R3 +15/-4 +120/-120 215 10 2200 82 87
UL QA123C-1803R3 +18/-3 +100/-100 200 10 1000 82 87
UL QA123C-2005R3 +20/-5 +90/-90 210 14 470 82 87
- QA153C-1504R3
15
13.5
-
16.5
+15/-4 +120/-120 170 10 2200 82 87
- QA153C-1802R3 +18/-2.5 +100/-100 160 10 1500 81 86
- QA153C-1803R3 +18/-3 +100/-100 165 10 1500 82 87
- QA153C-2004R3 +20/-4 +80/-40 140 10 470 79 83
- *QA153C-2005R3 +20/-5 +90/-90 165 10 2200 82 87
- QA243C-1504R3
24
21.6
-